
Абсолютные победители на дистанции

Брасс 100, Ж
1 Шангина Ирина 1955         65-69 "Невские звёзды" 1041 Ж Санкт-Петербург

2 Сесорова Александра 1994         25-29 "Спрут" 939 Ж Иваново

3 Гоголева Анастасия 1991         25-29 "Алекс Фитнес" 882 Ж Санкт-Петербург

4 Козлова Светлана 1965         55-59 "Невские звёзды" 754 Ж Санкт-Петербург

5 Колядина Елена 1955         65-69 "Прегель" 712 Ж Калининград

6 Кедрова Ольга 1960         60-64 "Посейдон" 679 Ж Москва

7 Мехтелева Елена 1978         40-44 "Старт" 669 Ж Москва

8 Гилёва Наталья 1983         35-39 "Арсенал" 653 Ж Москва

9 Сергеева Екатерина 1978         40-44 "Посейдон" 588 Ж Москва

10 Ткачук Галина 1965         55-59 "Посейдон" 552 Ж Москва

11 Кохан Людмила 1980         40-44 "Прегель" 417 Ж Калининград

12 Жигарева Анастасия 1983         35-39 "Чёрная каракатица" 416 Ж Москва

13 Логвинова Татьяна 1964         55-59 "Прегель" 360 Ж Калининград

14 Смирнова Светлана 1970         50-54 273 Ж Калининград

Брасс 100, М
1 Лебедев Павел 1968         50-54 "Мэд Вейв" 863 М Москва

2 Лутай Михаил 1993         25-29 "Прегель" 834 М Кемерово

3 Киринчук Виталий 1970         50-54 "Алекс Фитнес" 748 М Санкт-Петербург

4 Баржак Андрей 1965         55-59 "Невские звёзды" 743 М Санкт-Петербург

5 Ненишин Юрий 1964         55-59 "Спрут" 683 М Рыбинск

6 Казаков Павел 1972         45-49 АСМ 651 М Ярославль

7 Ежков Вадим 1965         55-59 "Прегель" 581 М Калининград

8 Фокин Андрей 1955         65-69 "Посейдон" 580 М Москва

9 Гончаров Сергей 1958         60-64 "Спрут" 577 М Москва

10 Ковалев Максим 1972         45-49 "Спрут" 547 М Рыбинск

11 Костицын Роман 1974         45-49 "Олимпиец" 523 М Минск

12 Улогов Юрий 1967         50-54 "Динамо" 520 М Москва

13 Гейт Игорь 1966         50-54 "Прегель" 503 М Калининград

14 Москалев Борис 1965         55-59 "Арсенал" 475 М Москва

15 Богатов Борис 1954         65-69 "Лада" 448 М Самара

16 Гутник Игорь 1964         55-59 422 М Калининград

17 Фомин Алексей 1985         35-39 "Алекс Фитнес" 418 М Санкт-Петербург

18 Филинков Андрей 1984         35-39 "Алекс Фитнес" 416 М д. Кудрово

19 Колесников Валерий 1939         80-84 "Прегель" 389 М Гурьевск

20 Титов Константин 1968         50-54 АСМ 368 М Красный Бор

21 Коваленко Игорь 1960         60-64 367 М Светлогорск

22 Любавин Виктор 1966         50-54 "Прегель" 367 М Калининград

23 Башмаков Александр 1946         70-74 "Посейдон" 359 М Москва

24 Яковенко Юрий 1952         65-69 "Прегель" 357 М Калининград

25 Бродягин Валерий 1940         80-84 "Олимп" 334 М Москва

26 Герасимюк Антон 1984         35-39 305 М Калининград

27 Кулаков Вячеслав 1969         50-54 271 М Калининград

Баттерфляй 100, Ж
1 Макарова Кира 1947         70-74 "Невские звёзды" 1058 Ж Санкт-Петербург

2 Наговицына Лариса 1959         60-64 "Цунами" 889 Ж Ярославль

3 Гинько Оксана 1973         45-49 "Прегель" 462 Ж Зеленоградск

4 Трубина Юлия 1991         25-29 224 Ж Тюмень
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Баттерфляй 100, М
1 Громов-Иванов Михаил 1973         45-49 "Посейдон" 937 М Москва

2 Алешкевич Сергей 1964         55-59 "Олимпиец" 809 М Минск

3 Казаков Денис 1995         25-29 "Прегель" 753 М Йошкар-Ола

4 Молодов Василий 1980         40-44 "Алекс Фитнес" 696 М Владимир

5 Беляев Сергей 1992         25-29 "Алекс Фитнес" 660 М Санкт-Петербург

6 Синяков Максим 1992         25-29 АСМ 563 М Москва

7 Ефимов Петр 1968         50-54 "Невские звёзды" 562 М Санкт-Петербург

8 Гуров Денис 1987         30-34 "МФТИ-Долгопрудный" 548 М Москва

9 Дубиков Никита 1992         25-29 "Чёрная каракатица" 490 М Сергиев Посад

10 Танаев Алексей 1973         45-49 "Лада" 465 М Самара

11 Авдеев Виталий 1949         70-74 "Прегель" 394 М Багратионовск

12 Кисель Владимир 1955         65-69 182 М Калининград

Комплексный 100, Ж
1 Шангина Ирина 1955         65-69 "Невские звёзды" 899 Ж Санкт-Петербург

2 Воронова Вероника 1969         50-54 "Динамо" 740 Ж Москва

3 Федорова Александра 1986         30-34 "Алекс Фитнес" 728 Ж Санкт-Петербург

4 Козлова Светлана 1965         55-59 "Невские звёзды" 723 Ж Санкт-Петербург

5 Кедрова Ольга 1960         60-64 "Посейдон" 703 Ж Москва

6 Повалий Александра 1992         25-29 "Мэд Вейв" 692 Ж Всеволожск

7 Лихач Ольга 1979         40-44 "Алекс Фитнес" 666 Ж д. Новое девяткино

8 Лесовая Наталья 1978         40-44 "Спартак" 665 Ж Воронеж

9 Лазарева Мария 1979         40-44 "Джейси Мастерс" 661 Ж Санкт-Петербург

10 Рыбанина Ирина 1954         65-69 "Посейдон" 648 Ж Челябинск

11 Грядунова Вера 1955         65-69 "Олимпиец" 613 Ж Минск

12 Пикта Светлана 1979         40-44 "Спрут" 556 Ж Ярославль

13 Давыдова Надежда 1968         50-54 "Прегель" 534 Ж Лесной

14 Вира Ксения 1991         25-29 "Прегель" 373 Ж Калининград

15 Романова Наталья 1979         40-44 237 Ж Калининград

Комплексный 100, М
1 Предкин Владимир 1969         50-54 "Мэд Вейв" 934 М Санкт-Петербург

2 Лутай Михаил 1993         25-29 "Прегель" 850 М Кемерово

3 Филатов Павел 1960         60-64 "Посейдон" 733 М Москва

4 Киринчук Виталий 1970         50-54 "Алекс Фитнес" 715 М Санкт-Петербург

5 Ненишин Юрий 1964         55-59 "Спрут" 635 М Рыбинск

6 Каракчиев Сергей 1968         50-54 "Прегель" 617 М Калининград

7 Маслаков Александр 1976         40-44 "Прегель" 591 М Калининград

8 Дубиков Никита 1992         25-29 "Чёрная каракатица" 575 М Сергиев Посад

9 Шелег Никита 1994         25-29 "Спрут" 554 М Ярославль

10 Межебецкий Олег 1966         50-54 464 М Калининград

11 Фокин Андрей 1955         65-69 "Посейдон" 376 М Москва

12 Бродягин Валерий 1940         80-84 "Олимп" 362 М Москва

13 Нарциссов Алексей 1962         55-59 "Радуга" 337 М Москва

14 Фомин Алексей 1985         35-39 "Алекс Фитнес" 318 М Санкт-Петербург

Спина 50, Ж
1 Беркова Светлана 1989         30-34 "Алекс Фитнес" 819 Ж Санкт-Петербург

2 Повалий Александра 1992         25-29 "Мэд Вейв" 733 Ж Всеволожск

3 Грядунова Вера 1955         65-69 "Олимпиец" 635 Ж Минск

4 Пикта Светлана 1979         40-44 "Спрут" 584 Ж Ярославль

5 Даутова Елена 1971         45-49 "Прегель" 566 Ж Калининград
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6 Исламгалеева Светлана 1964         55-59 "Посейдон" 555 Ж Ноябрьск

7 Губина Альфия 1940         80-84 "Посейдон" 390 Ж Челябинск

8 Кохан Людмила 1980         40-44 "Прегель" 382 Ж Калининград

9 Бахуринская Наталья 1957         60-64 "Прегель" 287 Ж Калининград

10 Каверина Мария 1979         40-44 194 Ж Москва

Спина 50, М
1 Громов-Иванов Михаил 1973         45-49 "Посейдон" 937 М Москва

2 Алешкевич Сергей 1964         55-59 "Олимпиец" 772 М Минск

3 Казаков Денис 1995         25-29 "Прегель" 690 М Йошкар-Ола

4 Гунин Олег 1988         30-34 "Прегель" 631 М Калининград

5 Гришин Илья 1986         30-34 611 М Балаково

6 Романович Виталий 1987         30-34 "Джейси Мастерс" 559 М Санкт-Петербург

7 Болгов Сергей 1978         40-44 412 М Гусев

8 Кабак Антон 1986         30-34 369 М Калининград

9 Козынченко Борис 1947         70-74 "Прегель" 174 М Калининград

10 Скороходов Евгений 1942         75-79 "Посейдон" 170 М Челябинск

Вольный 50, Ж
1 Макарова Кира 1947         70-74 "Невские звёзды" 921 Ж Санкт-Петербург

2 Бабикова Елена 1973         45-49 "Спрут" 877 Ж Ярославль

3 Сыч Регина 1987         30-34 "Прегель" 844 Ж Калининград

4 Сесорова Александра 1994         25-29 "Спрут" 786 Ж Иваново

5 Рыбанина Ирина 1954         65-69 "Посейдон" 740 Ж Челябинск

6 Федорова Александра 1986         30-34 "Алекс Фитнес" 717 Ж Санкт-Петербург

7 Залукаева Ольга 1972         45-49 "Спрут" 707 Ж Рыбинск

8 Гоголева Анастасия 1991         25-29 "Алекс Фитнес" 704 Ж Санкт-Петербург

9 Сергеева Екатерина 1978         40-44 "Посейдон" 688 Ж Москва

10 Беркова Светлана 1989         30-34 "Алекс Фитнес" 674 Ж Санкт-Петербург

11 Ткачук Галина 1965         55-59 "Посейдон" 672 Ж Москва

12 Гилёва Наталья 1983         35-39 "Арсенал" 671 Ж Москва

13 Мехтелева Елена 1978         40-44 "Старт" 659 Ж Москва

14 Гинько Оксана 1973         45-49 "Прегель" 647 Ж Зеленоградск

15 Лесовая Наталья 1978         40-44 "Спартак" 629 Ж Воронеж

16 Исламгалеева Светлана 1964         55-59 "Посейдон" 626 Ж Ноябрьск

17 Шаболтас Виолетта 1967         50-54 "Мэд Вейв" 580 Ж Санкт-Петербург

18 Теряева Ирина 1965         55-59 "Невские звёзды" 578 Ж Санкт-Петербург

19 Даутова Елена 1971         45-49 "Прегель" 556 Ж Калининград

20 Давыдова Надежда 1968         50-54 "Прегель" 552 Ж Лесной

21 Жигарева Анастасия 1983         35-39 "Чёрная каракатица" 545 Ж Москва

22 Колядина Елена 1955         65-69 "Прегель" 537 Ж Калининград

23 Губина Альфия 1940         80-84 "Посейдон" 477 Ж Челябинск

24 Вира Ксения 1991         25-29 "Прегель" 395 Ж Калининград

25 Волкова Маргарита 1938         80-84 "Няндре" 373 Ж Клайпеда

26 Логвинова Татьяна 1964         55-59 "Прегель" 346 Ж Калининград

27 Трубина Юлия 1991         25-29 330 Ж Тюмень

28 Бахуринская Наталья 1957         60-64 "Прегель" 315 Ж Калининград

29 Романова Наталья 1979         40-44 277 Ж Калининград

30 Крупнова Оксана 1984         35-39 "Спрут" 267 Ж Ярославль

31 Бондаренко Наталья 1982         35-39 "Спрут" 246 Ж Ярославль

32 Кузьмич Наталья 1977         40-44 "Сириус СПб" 222 Ж Санкт-Петербург

33 Налетова Ирина 1977         40-44 150 Ж Санкт-Петербург
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Вольный 50, М
1 Предкин Владимир 1969         50-54 "Мэд Вейв" 917 М Санкт-Петербург

2 Лебедев Павел 1968         50-54 "Мэд Вейв" 889 М Москва

3 Филатов Павел 1960         60-64 "Посейдон" 785 М Москва

4 Трусов Алексей 1964         55-59 "Спрут" 699 М Ярославль

5 Петкау Олег 1947         70-74 "Невские звёзды" 691 М Санкт-Петербург

6 Гунин Олег 1988         30-34 "Прегель" 681 М Калининград

7 Башмаков Александр 1946         70-74 "Посейдон" 678 М Москва

8 Казаков Павел 1972         45-49 АСМ 666 М Ярославль

9 Баржак Андрей 1965         55-59 "Невские звёзды" 650 М Санкт-Петербург

10 Гришин Илья 1986         30-34 642 М Балаково

11 Ефимов Петр 1968         50-54 "Невские звёзды" 637 М Санкт-Петербург

12 Молодов Василий 1980         40-44 "Алекс Фитнес" 631 М Владимир

13 Синяков Максим 1992         25-29 АСМ 626 М Москва

14 Гуров Денис 1987         30-34 "МФТИ-Долгопрудный" 604 М Москва

15 Болгов Сергей 1978         40-44 594 М Гусев

16 Танаев Алексей 1973         45-49 "Лада" 575 М Самара

17 Шелег Никита 1994         25-29 "Спрут" 560 М Ярославль

18 Улогов Юрий 1967         50-54 "Динамо" 557 М Москва

19 Тихонов Вячеслав 1946         70-74 "Прегель" 529 М Светлогорск

20 Ежков Вадим 1965         55-59 "Прегель" 522 М Калининград

21 Гончаров Сергей 1958         60-64 "Спрут" 516 М Москва

22 Смирнов Александр 1968         50-54 "Прегель" 515 М Калининград

23 Москалев Борис 1965         55-59 "Арсенал" 510 М Москва

24 Межебецкий Олег 1966         50-54 499 М Калининград

25 Богатов Борис 1954         65-69 "Лада" 494 М Самара

26 Титов Константин 1968         50-54 АСМ 475 М Красный Бор

27 Костицын Роман 1974         45-49 "Олимпиец" 466 М Минск

28 Кабак Антон 1986         30-34 458 М Калининград

29 Ковалев Максим 1972         45-49 "Спрут" 457 М Рыбинск

30 Скрыгин Максим 1978         40-44 "Прегель" 450 М Калининград

31 Гутник Игорь 1964         55-59 448 М Калининград

32 Нарциссов Алексей 1962         55-59 "Радуга" 444 М Москва

33 Авдеев Виталий 1949         70-74 "Прегель" 425 М Багратионовск

34 Богдан Леонард 1960         60-64 "Динамо" 383 М Москва

35 Козынченко Борис 1947         70-74 "Прегель" 364 М Калининград

36 Герасимюк Антон 1984         35-39 364 М Калининград

37 Коваленко Игорь 1960         60-64 355 М Светлогорск

38 Кулаков Вячеслав 1969         50-54 351 М Калининград

39 Яковенко Юрий 1952         65-69 "Прегель" 320 М Калининград

40 Скороходов Евгений 1942         75-79 "Посейдон" 278 М Челябинск

41 Кисель Владимир 1955         65-69 262 М Калининград

42 Филинков Андрей 1984         35-39 "Алекс Фитнес" 257 М д. Кудрово

43 Колесников Валерий 1939         80-84 "Прегель" 251 М Гурьевск

Вольный 100, Ж
1 Макарова Кира 1947         70-74 "Невские звёзды" 942 Ж Санкт-Петербург

2 Сыч Регина 1987         30-34 "Прегель" 807 Ж Калининград

3 Бабикова Елена 1973         45-49 "Спрут" 736 Ж Ярославль

4 Гоголева Анастасия 1991         25-29 "Алекс Фитнес" 728 Ж Санкт-Петербург

5 Федорова Александра 1986         30-34 "Алекс Фитнес" 718 Ж Санкт-Петербург

6 Залукаева Ольга 1972         45-49 "Спрут" 679 Ж Рыбинск

7 Сергеева Екатерина 1978         40-44 "Посейдон" 671 Ж Москва

4



8 Кедрова Ольга 1960         60-64 "Посейдон" 667 Ж Москва

9 Козлова Светлана 1965         55-59 "Невские звёзды" 665 Ж Санкт-Петербург

10 Лихач Ольга 1979         40-44 "Алекс Фитнес" 641 Ж д. Новое девяткино

11 Лесовая Наталья 1978         40-44 "Спартак" 629 Ж Воронеж

12 Исламгалеева Светлана 1964         55-59 "Посейдон" 624 Ж Ноябрьск

13 Ткачук Галина 1965         55-59 "Посейдон" 572 Ж Москва

14 Гинько Оксана 1973         45-49 "Прегель" 569 Ж Зеленоградск

15 Даутова Елена 1971         45-49 "Прегель" 556 Ж Калининград

16 Теряева Ирина 1965         55-59 "Невские звёзды" 554 Ж Санкт-Петербург

17 Давыдова Надежда 1968         50-54 "Прегель" 541 Ж Лесной

18 Жигарева Анастасия 1983         35-39 "Чёрная каракатица" 486 Ж Москва

19 Губина Альфия 1940         80-84 "Посейдон" 440 Ж Челябинск

20 Вира Ксения 1991         25-29 "Прегель" 421 Ж Калининград

Вольный 100, М
1 Предкин Владимир 1969         50-54 "Мэд Вейв" 963 М Санкт-Петербург

2 Лебедев Павел 1968         50-54 "Мэд Вейв" 801 М Москва

3 Лутай Михаил 1993         25-29 "Прегель" 782 М Кемерово

4 Трусов Алексей 1964         55-59 "Спрут" 707 М Ярославль

5 Дубиков Никита 1992         25-29 "Чёрная каракатица" 660 М Сергиев Посад

6 Башмаков Александр 1946         70-74 "Посейдон" 658 М Москва

7 Ефимов Петр 1968         50-54 "Невские звёзды" 658 М Санкт-Петербург

8 Синяков Максим 1992         25-29 АСМ 656 М Москва

9 Молодов Василий 1980         40-44 "Алекс Фитнес" 652 М Владимир

10 Гришин Илья 1986         30-34 649 М Балаково

11 Петкау Олег 1947         70-74 "Невские звёзды" 639 М Санкт-Петербург

12 Гуров Денис 1987         30-34 "МФТИ-Долгопрудный" 614 М Москва

13 Танаев Алексей 1973         45-49 "Лада" 596 М Самара

14 Болгов Сергей 1978         40-44 563 М Гусев

15 Улогов Юрий 1967         50-54 "Динамо" 548 М Москва

16 Маслаков Александр 1976         40-44 "Прегель" 541 М Калининград

17 Ежков Вадим 1965         55-59 "Прегель" 528 М Калининград

18 Авдеев Виталий 1949         70-74 "Прегель" 509 М Багратионовск

19 Богатов Борис 1954         65-69 "Лада" 498 М Самара

20 Москалев Борис 1965         55-59 "Арсенал" 495 М Москва

21 Гейт Игорь 1966         50-54 "Прегель" 479 М Калининград

22 Костицын Роман 1974         45-49 "Олимпиец" 445 М Минск

23 Скрыгин Максим 1978         40-44 "Прегель" 408 М Калининград

24 Гутник Игорь 1964         55-59 394 М Калининград

25 Кулаков Вячеслав 1969         50-54 347 М Калининград

26 Герасимюк Антон 1984         35-39 346 М Калининград

27 Фомин Алексей 1985         35-39 "Алекс Фитнес" 313 М Санкт-Петербург

28 Богдан Леонард 1960         60-64 "Динамо" 299 М Москва

29 Яковенко Юрий 1952         65-69 "Прегель" 251 М Калининград

Спина 100, Ж
1 Наговицына Лариса 1959         60-64 "Цунами" 743 Ж Ярославль

2 Беркова Светлана 1989         30-34 "Алекс Фитнес" 734 Ж Санкт-Петербург

3 Лазарева Мария 1979         40-44 "Джейси Мастерс" 615 Ж Санкт-Петербург

4 Грядунова Вера 1955         65-69 "Олимпиец" 607 Ж Минск

5 Пикта Светлана 1979         40-44 "Спрут" 507 Ж Ярославль

6 Кохан Людмила 1980         40-44 "Прегель" 346 Ж Калининград
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Спина 100, М
1 Алешкевич Сергей 1964         55-59 "Олимпиец" 833 М Минск

2 Громов-Иванов Михаил 1973         45-49 "Посейдон" 831 М Москва

3 Гунин Олег 1988         30-34 "Прегель" 687 М Калининград

4 Яночкин Сергей 1956         60-64 "Прегель" 493 М Калининград

Баттерфляй 50, Ж
1 Макарова Кира 1947         70-74 "Невские звёзды" 915 Ж Санкт-Петербург

2 Наговицына Лариса 1959         60-64 "Цунами" 751 Ж Ярославль

3 Федорова Александра 1986         30-34 "Алекс Фитнес" 735 Ж Санкт-Петербург

4 Сыч Регина 1987         30-34 "Прегель" 704 Ж Калининград

5 Лесовая Наталья 1978         40-44 "Спартак" 693 Ж Воронеж

6 Воронова Вероника 1969         50-54 "Динамо" 690 Ж Москва

7 Повалий Александра 1992         25-29 "Мэд Вейв" 667 Ж Всеволожск

8 Мехтелева Елена 1978         40-44 "Старт" 666 Ж Москва

9 Бабикова Елена 1973         45-49 "Спрут" 636 Ж Ярославль

10 Гинько Оксана 1973         45-49 "Прегель" 574 Ж Зеленоградск

11 Рыбанина Ирина 1954         65-69 "Посейдон" 484 Ж Челябинск

12 Теряева Ирина 1965         55-59 "Невские звёзды" 423 Ж Санкт-Петербург

13 Давыдова Надежда 1968         50-54 "Прегель" 411 Ж Лесной

Баттерфляй 50, М
1 Громов-Иванов Михаил 1973         45-49 "Посейдон" 965 М Москва

2 Предкин Владимир 1969         50-54 "Мэд Вейв" 911 М Санкт-Петербург

3 Филатов Павел 1960         60-64 "Посейдон" 782 М Москва

4 Алешкевич Сергей 1964         55-59 "Олимпиец" 762 М Минск

5 Казаков Денис 1995         25-29 "Прегель" 734 М Йошкар-Ола

6 Беляев Сергей 1992         25-29 "Алекс Фитнес" 717 М Санкт-Петербург

7 Молодов Василий 1980         40-44 "Алекс Фитнес" 666 М Владимир

8 Гуров Денис 1987         30-34 "МФТИ-Долгопрудный" 622 М Москва

9 Романович Виталий 1987         30-34 "Джейси Мастерс" 609 М Санкт-Петербург

10 Танаев Алексей 1973         45-49 "Лада" 594 М Самара

11 Гришин Илья 1986         30-34 581 М Балаково

12 Трусов Алексей 1964         55-59 "Спрут" 575 М Ярославль

13 Ефимов Петр 1968         50-54 "Невские звёзды" 568 М Санкт-Петербург

14 Дубиков Никита 1992         25-29 "Чёрная каракатица" 555 М Сергиев Посад

15 Шелег Никита 1994         25-29 "Спрут" 549 М Ярославль

16 Синяков Максим 1992         25-29 АСМ 547 М Москва

17 Авдеев Виталий 1949         70-74 "Прегель" 479 М Багратионовск

18 Болгов Сергей 1978         40-44 472 М Гусев

19 Межебецкий Олег 1966         50-54 436 М Калининград

20 Нарциссов Алексей 1962         55-59 "Радуга" 360 М Москва

21 Петкау Олег 1947         70-74 "Невские звёзды" 349 М Санкт-Петербург

22 Тихонов Вячеслав 1946         70-74 "Прегель" 324 М Светлогорск

23 Бродягин Валерий 1940         80-84 "Олимп" 293 М Москва

24 Козынченко Борис 1947         70-74 "Прегель" 271 М Калининград

25 Кисель Владимир 1955         65-69 211 М Калининград
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Брасс 50, Ж
1 Шангина Ирина 1955         65-69 "Невские звёзды" 972 Ж Санкт-Петербург

2 Сесорова Александра 1994         25-29 "Спрут" 938 Ж Иваново

3 Гоголева Анастасия 1991         25-29 "Алекс Фитнес" 822 Ж Санкт-Петербург

4 Беркова Светлана 1989         30-34 "Алекс Фитнес" 766 Ж Санкт-Петербург

5 Колядина Елена 1955         65-69 "Прегель" 757 Ж Калининград

6 Лихач Ольга 1979         40-44 "Алекс Фитнес" 734 Ж д. Новое девяткино

7 Воронова Вероника 1969         50-54 "Динамо" 708 Ж Москва

8 Мехтелева Елена 1978         40-44 "Старт" 699 Ж Москва

9 Шаболтас Виолетта 1967         50-54 "Мэд Вейв" 669 Ж Санкт-Петербург

10 Козлова Светлана 1965         55-59 "Невские звёзды" 664 Ж Санкт-Петербург

11 Кедрова Ольга 1960         60-64 "Посейдон" 649 Ж Москва

12 Рыбанина Ирина 1954         65-69 "Посейдон" 648 Ж Челябинск

13 Исламгалеева Светлана 1964         55-59 "Посейдон" 634 Ж Ноябрьск

14 Сергеева Екатерина 1978         40-44 "Посейдон" 621 Ж Москва

15 Ткачук Галина 1965         55-59 "Посейдон" 618 Ж Москва

16 Грядунова Вера 1955         65-69 "Олимпиец" 589 Ж Минск

17 Жигарева Анастасия 1983         35-39 "Чёрная каракатица" 471 Ж Москва

18 Бахуринская Наталья 1957         60-64 "Прегель" 447 Ж Калининград

19 Кохан Людмила 1980         40-44 "Прегель" 432 Ж Калининград

20 Каверина Мария 1979         40-44 276 Ж Москва

21 Смирнова Светлана 1970         50-54 257 Ж Калининград

22 Губина Альфия 1940         80-84 "Посейдон" 251 Ж Челябинск

Брасс 50, М
1 Лебедев Павел 1968         50-54 "Мэд Вейв" 855 М Москва

2 Лутай Михаил 1993         25-29 "Прегель" 839 М Кемерово

3 Филатов Павел 1960         60-64 "Посейдон" 803 М Москва

4 Баржак Андрей 1965         55-59 "Невские звёзды" 793 М Санкт-Петербург

5 Киринчук Виталий 1970         50-54 "Алекс Фитнес" 764 М Санкт-Петербург

6 Ненишин Юрий 1964         55-59 "Спрут" 709 М Рыбинск

7 Харченко Александр 1947         70-74 "Невские звёзды" 696 М Санкт-Петербург

8 Казаков Павел 1972         45-49 АСМ 670 М Ярославль

9 Гончаров Сергей 1958         60-64 "Спрут" 643 М Москва

10 Ежков Вадим 1965         55-59 "Прегель" 626 М Калининград

11 Маслаков Александр 1976         40-44 "Прегель" 604 М Калининград

12 Шокотько Кирилл 1984         35-39 575 М Калининград

13 Башмаков Александр 1946         70-74 "Посейдон" 560 М Москва

14 Костицын Роман 1974         45-49 "Олимпиец" 554 М Минск

15 Фокин Андрей 1955         65-69 "Посейдон" 551 М Москва
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16 Улогов Юрий 1967         50-54 "Динамо" 549 М Москва

17 Ковалев Максим 1972         45-49 "Спрут" 538 М Рыбинск

18 Богатов Борис 1954         65-69 "Лада" 514 М Самара

19 Гейт Игорь 1966         50-54 "Прегель" 501 М Калининград

20 Романович Виталий 1987         30-34 "Джейси Мастерс" 498 М Санкт-Петербург

21 Титов Константин 1968         50-54 АСМ 458 М Красный Бор

22 Гутник Игорь 1964         55-59 437 М Калининград

23 Фомин Алексей 1985         35-39 "Алекс Фитнес" 424 М Санкт-Петербург

24 Колесников Валерий 1939         80-84 "Прегель" 422 М Гурьевск

25 Межебецкий Олег 1966         50-54 410 М Калининград

26 Филинков Андрей 1984         35-39 "Алекс Фитнес" 409 М д. Кудрово

27 Богдан Леонард 1960         60-64 "Динамо" 399 М Москва

28 Яночкин Сергей 1956         60-64 "Прегель" 385 М Калининград

29 Коваленко Игорь 1960         60-64 380 М Светлогорск

30 Скрыгин Максим 1978         40-44 "Прегель" 373 М Калининград

31 Бродягин Валерий 1940         80-84 "Олимп" 335 М Москва

32 Кулаков Вячеслав 1969         50-54 324 М Калининград

33 Козынченко Борис 1947         70-74 "Прегель" 259 М Калининград
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